Competition 31.5.2014 FMBB Team Jump + Agility, place Tuusula Finland, organizer SBPKY

Large team combined result, starting at 9:00, judge Pertti Siimes, teams 16

Place No Team
1 6 Finland
1 belsht
2 belshm
3 belshg
4 belshm
5 belsht
1 belsht
2 belshm
3 belshg
4 belshm
5 belsht
2 3 Belgium
1 belshm
2 belsht
3 belsht
4 belshm
5 belshm
1 belshm
2 belsht
3 belsht
4 belshm
5 belshm
3 16 Poland
1 belsht
2 belshg
3 belsht
4 belshm
1 belsht
2 belshg
3 belsht
4 belshm
4 15 Sweden
1 belsht
2 belshm
3 belshm

Country Time

FIN
FI51
FI50
FI52
FI53
FI54
FI51
FI50
FI52
FI53
FI54
BEL
BE52
BE53
BE50
BE54
BE51
BE52
BE53
BES0
BE54
BE51
POL
PL53
PL50
PL51
PL52
PL53
PL50
PL51
PL52
SWE
SE52
SE53
SE50

Akatemian Ninja
Gem Simply Divine
Eloisa Persoona
Jusar's Burlesque
Kuunsirpin Twin Cam
Akatemian Ninja
Gem Simply Divine
Eloisa Persoona
Jusar's Burlesque
Kuunsirpin Twin Cam

Ginger Simply Divine
Zion Van Moned

Flo Simply Divine
Juna Simply Divine
Jeffro Simply Divine
Ginger Simply Divine
Zion Van Moned

Flo Simply Divine
Juna Simply Divine
Jeffro Simply Divine

Yethro Saphir z Kovarny
Greg Zorba Nikusiowe Szalenstwo

Yakuza Dart
Golden-Tiger Ace

Yethro Saphir z Kovarny
Greg Zorba Nikusiowe Szalenstwo

Yakuza Dart
Golden-Tiger Ace

Newstory Nikita
Blacknecks A'Kriga
Dubion Ikea

TF

191,56
Juha Orenius
lida Vakkuri
Tanja Lehto
Kim Kurkinen
Sami Salminen
Juha Orenius
lida Vakkuri
Tanja Lehto
Kim Kurkinen
Sami Salminen

203,76

Marleen Somers
Wim Van Lancker

Elke Mauws
Annick Diels
Elke Mauws

Marleen Somers
Wim Van Lancker

Elke Mauws
Annick Diels
Elke Mauws
202,88
Kamila Celmer
Piotr Celmer

Magdalena Kasprzyk

Iwona Kalisz
Kamila Celmer
Piotr Celmer

Magdalena Kasprzyk

Iwona Kalisz
201,64
Anne Bucksch

Kristina Myrfeldt

Mia Nilsson

-54,44

-42,24

-43,12

-44,36

CF
0
29,83

28,22
27,59

36,37
35,4
34,15

32,1
32,39
29,92
28,37

39,79
39,16
36,08
34,42

30,93
31,62
29,63

39,6
38,08
38,69
33,02

15
31,95
29,11
30,68

Result
-54,44
-6,17

-7,78
-8,41

-9,63
-10,6
-11,85

-42,24
3,9
-3,61
-6,08
-7,63

-6,21
-6,84
-9,92
-11,58

5
-5,07
-4,38
-6,37

-6,4
-7,92
-7,31

-12,98
15
-4,05
-6,89
-5,32

Other
0 -617 *
100 ELIM
o -7,78 *
0O -841*
ABO
0 -9,63*
0 -10,6 *
0 -11,85 *
100 ELIM
RES
0 -39 *
0 -3,61
0 -6,08 *
0 -7,63*%
RES
0 -621%*
0O -684*
5 5
0 -11,58 *
RES
0 -507*
0 -4,38*
0 -6,37*%
100 ELIM
0 -6,4 *
5 5 *
5 5
0 -12,98 *
5 5
0 -6,89*
0 -532*



4 belshm
5 belshg
1 belsht
2 belshm
3 belshm
4 belshm
5 belshg
5 20 ltaly
1 belshm
2 belshm
3 belshg
4 belshg
5 belsht
1 belshm
2 belshm
3 belshg
4 belshg
5 belsht
6 13 Estonia
1 belshm
2 belsht
3 belshg
4 belshm
1 belshm
2 belsht
3 belshg
4 belshm
7 17 Switzerland
1 belshm
2 belshg
3 belshm
4 belsht
5 belsht
1 belshm
2 belshg
3 belshm
4 belsht
5 belsht
8 10 Russia

SE51
SE54
SE52
SE53
SE50
SE51
SE54
ITA
IT55
IT53
IT51
IT50
IT54
IT55
IT53
IT51
ITS0
IT54
EST
EES3
EE51
EE52
EES0
EES3
EES1
EE52
EES0
Sul
CH54
CH51
CH52
CH50
CH53
CH54
CH51
CH52
CH50
CH53
RUS

Lindjax Gin
Nightrunner's Ice-T
Newstory Nikita
Blacknecks A'Kriga
Dubion Ikea
Lindjax Gin
Nightrunner's Ice-T

Gape Rila Planina

Franziska la Maschera di Ferro
Eralora-G dell'Alta Via

Ulani-G Di Colfosco

Tarkatan Helmi / Saila

Gape Rila Planina

Franziska la Maschera di Ferro
Eralora-G dell'Alta Via

Ulani-G Di Colfosco

Tarkatan Helmi / Saila

Bonvivant Yvre

Ar'tfulfox's Known As Hotberry
Champion Camus Formulé
Frosty Forest Zeta Prime
Bonvivant Yvre

Ar'tfulfox's Known As Hotberry
Champion Camus Formulé
Frosty Forest Zeta Prime

Geri

Belgian Spirit's Aven-Ace
Varec zum Chasseralblick
Faye the Flying Eagle
Zora du Chateau Royal
Geri

Belgian Spirit's Aven-Ace
Varec zum Chasseralblick
Faye the Flying Eagle
Zora du Chateau Royal

206,3

211,73

201,72

218,56

Annika Aller
Camilla Nyberg
Anne Bucksch
Kristina Myrfeldt
Mia Nilsson
Annika Aller
Camilla Nyberg

Davide Codebue
Cecilia Fortini
Irma Bertolini
Figd Giacomo
Vittorio Papavero
Davide Codebue
Cecilia Fortini
Irma Bertolini
Figd Giacomo
Vittorio Papavero

Tiia Jatsa
Vambola Eesmaa
Viktoria Jazékova
Marje Piiroja

Tiia Jatsa
Vambola Eesmaa
Viktoria Jazokova
Marje Piiroja

Andy Wigger
Sarah Schénauer
Hans Hanny
Gaby Hess

Karin Binz

Andy Wigger
Sarah Schénauer
Hans Hanny
Gaby Hess

Karin Binz

-39,7

-34,27

-44,28

0,25

30,14

39,11

37,84
34,76

20
30,46

29,96
31,1

35,15
42,02

37,61

20

35,02
31,13
27,49
44,68
40,4
42,44
33,01
25
30,63
29,87
31,45
31,33

34,3
35,38
40,09

30

-5,86

-6,89

-8,16
-11,24

20
-5,54

-6,04
-4,9

-10,85
-3,98

-8,39

20

-0,98
-4,87
-8,51
-1,32
-5,6
-3,56
-12,99
25
-5,37
-6,13
-4,55
-4,67

-11,7
-10,62
-5,91

30,25

5 5*
RES
0 -689*
100 ELIM
0 -816*
10 10 *
RES
10 10 *
100 ELIM
0 -604*
0 -4,9 *
RES
0 -10,85 *
5 5*
100 ELIM
5 5*
RES
100 ELIM
0 -098*
0 -487*
5 5*
10 10 *
5 5 *
35 35
0 -12,99 *
5 5*
0 -613*
5 5*
10 10
RES
100 ELIM
0o -11,7*
10 10 *
5 5*
RES



10

11

1 belsht
2 belshm
3 belshg
4 belshm
5 belsht
1 belsht
2 belshm
3 belshg
4 belshm
5 belsht
2 Spain
1 belshm
2 belshm
3 belshg
4 belshm
5 belshm
1 belshm
2 belshm
3 belshg
4 belshm
5 belshm
1 France
1 belshm
2 belshg
3 belshm
4 belshm
5 belshm
1 belshm
2 belshg
3 belshm
4 belshm
5 belshm
5 Denmark
1 belshg
2 belsht
3 belshg
4 belshg
6 belsht
1 belshg

RU50
RU52
RU54
RU55
RU51
RU50
RU52
RU54
RU55
RU51
ESP
ES50
ES51
ES53
ES52
ES54
ES50
ES51
ES53
ES52
ES54
FRA
FR50
FR51
FR52
FR53
FR54
FR50
FR51
FR52
FR53
FR54
DEN
DE52
DE54
DE51
DE50
DE55
DE52

Xari Vom Greifenring
Shteffi

Orchidea ot Sollnika
Yamaha

Pinta Deabei

Xari Vom Greifenring
Shteffi

Orchidea ot Sollnika
Yamaha

Pinta Deabei

166,71

Ari

Himaya La Maschera Di Ferro
Idril de Belgalar

Mandy

Shakira de Scofos

Ari

Himaya La Maschera Di Ferro
Idril de Belgalar

Mandy

Shakira de Scofos

160,25

Delight du Moulin de la Voise
Finger de la légende de Foxane
Calyndka du Domaine de Vauroux
Diam's

Guess des Plaines du Minervois
Delight du Moulin de la Voise
Finger de la légende de Foxane
Calyndka du Domaine de Vauroux
Diam's

Guess des Plaines du Minervois

180,7

Ollegaarden's O'Gaia of O'Shaya
Casa-Lilja Amanda

Clarissa

Belgerac Gandhi

Casa Lilja Andy

Ollegaarden's O'Gaia of O'Shaya

Tatiana Gurina
Polina llyina
Svetlana Andreeva
Marina Luchinkina
Tatiana Gurina
Tatiana Gurina
Polina Ilyina
Svetlana Andreeva
Marina Luchinkina
Tatiana Gurina
-33,29
Jose Antonio Encinas Marquez
Jose Medina Blanquez
Narciso Jose Diaz Rolo
Ana Alonso Lozano
Juan Miquel Cifuentes Belmonte
Jose Antonio Encinas Marquez
Jose Medina Blanquez
Narciso Jose Diaz Rolo
Ana Alonso Lozano
Juan Miquel Cifuentes Belmonte
-39,75
Laetitia Bataille
Xavier Flores
Eric Leclercq
Sébastien Allerme
Cécile Dumont
Laetitia Bataille
Xavier Flores
Eric Leclercq
Sébastien Allerme
Cécile Dumont
-19,3
Allan Carlsen
Jérgen Rasmussen
Flemming Hansen
Gitte Hansen
Gitte Eilstrup
Allan Carlsen

34,23
31,05
35,23
36,25
40,85

37,91
38,27

105
31,67

30,03
30,97

36,43

37,61

110
31,61

30,2

27,81

37

33,63

120
34,72

34,2
30,8

43,68

-1,77
-4,95
-0,77

0,25
-5,15

-8,09
-7,73

105
-4,33

-5,97
-5,03

-9,57

-8,39

110
-4,39

-5,8
-8,19

-12,37

120
-1,28

-1,8
-5,2

-2,32

0o -1,77*
0 -495*
20 20
15 15,25 *
RES
5 5*
100 ELIM
5 5*
5 5*
RES

0 -433*

0 -597*

5 5*
100 ELIM
RES

0 -957*

100 ELIM  *
100 ELIM

0 -839*
RES

5 5*
100 ELIM

0 -5,8 *

0 -819*
RES

100 ELIM  *

0 -9 *
100 ELIM

5 5*
RES

5 5*
100 ELIM

5 5 *

0 -5,2 *
RES

5 5*



2 belsht
3 belshg
4 belshg
6 belsht
12 9 Tsekki
1 belsht
2 belsht
3 belshg
4 belshm
5 belshm
1 belsht
2 belsht
3 belshg
4 belshm
5 belshm
13 12 Netherlands
1 belshg
2 belshg
3 belshg
4 belshm
1 belshg
2 belsht
3 belshg
4 belshm
14 11 Japan & Croatia
1 belshm
2 belshm
3 belshm
4 belshm
1 belshm
2 belshm
3 belshm
4 belshm
15 7 Hungary
1 belshm
2 belsht
3 belsht
4 belsht
5 belshm

DE54
DE51
DE50
DE55
CZE
Cz51
CZ53
Cz52
CZ50
Cz54
Cz51
CZ53
CZz52
CZ50
Cz54
NED
NL53
NL55
NL50
NL52
NL53
NL51
NL50
NL52
FIX
JP50
JP51
HR51
HR50
JP50
JP51
HR51
HR50
HUN
HUS53
HU50
HU52
HU51
HU54

Casa-Lilja Amanda
Clarissa

Belgerac Gandhi
Casa Lilja Andy

Daffy Techlovice

First Munchanga's

Ykuk Deabei

Edge des Plaines du Minervois
Adrien z Krasoveho kraje
Daffy Techlovice

First Munchanga's

Ykuk Deabei

Edge des Plaines du Minervois
Adrien z Krasoveho kraje

Dubion Maj

Joy du Pacage Vert

Dubion Mystique

Toxic Ziva of Dark Brightness
Dubion Maj

Jina Langu Ni Eshley

Dubion Mystique

Toxic Ziva of Dark Brightness

Izumi Von Yamatonokuni
Supuchanchino JP Fukurukujyu
Cipa/ Lei

Tammikallion Nefer / Gunga
Izumi Von Yamatonokuni
Supuchanchino JP Fukurukujyu
Cipa/ Lei

Tammikallion Nefer / Gunga

Huntitan Bambino

Infinity Bergerac de Hu
Cuba Libre Bergerac de Hu
Barka Bergerac De Hu
Terreur-Masquée Christope

123,77

95,09

133,41

162,27

Jorgen Rasmussen
Flemming Hansen
Gitte Hansen
Gitte Eilstrup

-30,23
Michaela Hobzova
Monika Prokopova
Jakub Stybr
Carlo Magnoli
Eliska Dolnickova
Michaela Hobzova
Monika Prokopova
Jakub Stybr
Carlo Magnoli
Eliska Dolnickova

-22,91
Harrie Bovens
Wilma Steenbakkers
Margot Hoekstra
Katja Slippens
Harrie Bovens
Ron van Zanten
Margot Hoekstra
Katja Slippens

-30,59
Ikumi Yamaguchi
Noriyo Thujino
Danijel Seveg
Zeljko Gora
Ikumi Yamaguchi
Noriyo Thujino
Danijel Seveg
Zeljko Gora

1,15

Nikolett Kiss
Teréz Sirké
Timea Lengyel
Ildikoé Haldsz
Andrea Zombori

37,3

210
32,56
30,3
30,21
28,6

34,66

210

29,51
28,65
36,93

215

33,24

28,34

37,63
34,2

215

37,15

210
-3,44
5,7
-5,79
7,4

-11,34

210

-6,49
-7,35
-9,07

215

-2,76

-7,66

-8,37
-11,8

216,15

1,15

5 5*
100 ELIM

100 ELIM  *
RES

5
5,7 *
-5,79 *
7,4 *
RES
100 ELIM
10 10 *
100 ELIM ~ *
100 ELIM  *
RES

o oo w

100 ELIM  *
100 ELIM
5 5*
0 -735*
5 5*
100 ELIM
100 ELIM  *
100 ELIM

100 ELIM
5 5 *
100 ELIM  *
0 -7,66*
100 ELIM
5 5*
5 5*
100 ELIM  *

100 ELIM  *

100 ELIM  *
100 ELIM

0 1,15 *
RES



1 belshm
2 belsht
3 belsht
4 belsht
5 belshm
16 21 Austria
1 belshm
2 belsht
3 belsht
4 belshm
5 belshm
1 belshm
2 belsht
3 belsht
4 belshm
5 belshm
18 Germany & USA & Ukraine
1 belshm
2 belshm
3 belshm
4 belshm
1 belshm
2 belshm
3
4 belshm
19 Norway
1 belsht
2 belshg
3 belsht
4 belsht
5 belshg
1 belsht
2 belshg
3 belsht
4 belsht
5 belshg

HUS53
HU50
HU52
HU51
HU54
AUT
AT50
AT53
AT54
AT51
AT52
AT50
AT53
AT54
AT51
AT52
GER
us50
DE50
UA51
UAS50
uUs50
DE50
DE52
UA50
NOR
NO53
NO50
NO51
NO52
NO54
NO53
NO50
NO51
NO52
NO54

*) taken into account in combined result

Huntitan Bambino

Infinity Bergerac de Hu
Cuba Libre Bergerac de Hu
Barka Bergerac De Hu
Terreur-Masquée Christope

107,18

Quinnie od Meszta

Onja von Eickenberg
Chamu vom Hause Giirtler
Bacardi vom Wolfsschossl
Suri vom Heustadlwasser
Quinnie od Meszta

Onja von Eickenberg
Chamu vom Hause Girtler
Bacardi vom Wolfsschossl
Suri vom Heustadlwasser

Amara von der Eichenquelle

Optimum Sly von den Kleinen Helden

Dinamika iz Komandy Azart
Tara ot Sollnika
Amara von der Eichenquelle

Optimum Sly von den Kleinen Helden

Tara ot Sollnika

Macho Amigo av Revehiet

Bm Nebula Av Nangijala
Ulvemors V Zulu The Warrior
Merkelige Aua av Revehiet

Bae Te Aa No Areois Av Nangijala
Macho Amigo av Revehiet

Bm Nebula Av Nangijala
Ulvemors V Zulu The Warrior
Merkelige Aua av Revehiet

Bae Te Aa No Areois Av Nangijala

Nikolett Kiss
Teréz Sirko
Timea Lengyel
Ildiko Halasz
Andrea Zombori

Monika Florschiitz
Madelaine Charvat
Manuela Curin

Helene MandI-Mé&singer
Miriam Kleiter

Monika Florschiitz
Madelaine Charvat
Manuela Curin

Helene MandI-M&singer
Miriam Kleiter

Shari Lipski

Ulrike Ewers
Dmytro Kyrychenko
Olena Lakaoshko
Shari Lipski

Ulrike Ewers

Olena Lakaoshko

Helge Strém
Johnny Aas

Nina Alice Hagenes
Julie Stormo Strom
Elin Dahl Mikkelsen
Helge Strom
Johnny Aas

Nina Alice Hagenes
Julie Stormo Strom
Elin Dahl Mikkelsen

-10,82

42,26 -3,74
37,91 -8,09
44,95 -1,05
300 300
30,76  -5,24
32,69 -3,31
43,73  -2,27
ABS
36,64 0,64
41,91 -4,09
ABS
30,98 -5,02
31,26 -4,74

100 ELIM
5 5
0 -8,09
10 10
RES

0 -524

0 -3,31
100 ELIM
100 ELIM
RES
100 ELIM

0 -2,27
100 ELIM
100 ELIM
RES

100 ELIM

5 5,64
100 ELIM
100 ELIM
100 ELIM
100 ELIM
ABS

5 5

100 ELIM
5 5

*
*

*

*

*

*

*

* Juoksu
Juoksu

*

0 -4,74 *

100 ELIM
RES
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
RES

* Juoksu



